technicbk
2
                                              ABOUT COMPANY
BK Technic produces high precision collets for Swiss Type CNC Lathes.
BK Technic enhances holder systems of Swiss Type CNC Lathes with experience
and knowladge.
Besides high technology production, BK Technic marks a new

Sub Spindle Collet Chuck - Smooth
Main Spindle Collet Chuck - Radial Grooves
Guide Bush
Clamping Tools
technicbk
Broaching Head Series
Chuck Lever (Toggle)
Barfeeder Collet
Barfeeder Collet
Barfeeder Collet
technicbk
5
technicbk
6
Ød ØD L m Øn a°
BK-F7.26/107-15 7 10,7 26 2,9 7 15° 4,5 3 3
BK-F7.26/105-15 7 10,5 26 3 7 15° 4,5 3 3
BK-F8.42/12-16 8 12 42 4,5 8 16° 5,5 4 3
BK-F8.41/12-16 8 12 41 3,5 8 16° 4,5 3 3
BK-F10.475/155-20 10 15,5 47,5 5,5 10 20° 7 5 4
BK-F10.46/16-20 10 16 46 4 10 20° 7 5 4
BK-F10.47/16-20 10 16 47 5 10 20° 7 6 5
BK-F10.43/15-15 10 15 43 5 10 15° 6,5 5 4
BK-F12.445/181-15 12 18,1 44,5 4,3 12 15° 8 6 5
BK-F12.64/18-16 12 18 64 6 12 16° 8 6 5
BK-F13.64/19-16 13 19 64 6 13 16° 10 8 7
BK-F14.46/18-13 14 18 46 4 14 13° 10 8 7
BK-F15.47/22-20 15 22 47 5 15 20° 10,5 9 7
BK-F15.64/21-16 15 21 64 6 15 16° 11 9 8
BK-F15.455/20-15 15 20 45,5 2,5 15 15° 10 8 7
BK-F15.64/21-16 15 21 64 6 17,5 16° 11,5 9 8
BK-F16.55/22-15 16 22 55 5 16 15° 12 10 8
BK-F16.64/21-16 16 21 64 6 16 16° 12 10 8
BK-F16.62/21-16-01 16 21 62 4 16 16° 12 10 8
BK-F16.62/21-16-02 16 21 62 4 16 16° 12 10 8
BK-F18.67/25-15 18 25 67 7 19,5 15° 14 11 9
BK-F20.67/28-16 20 28 67 7 21 16° 16 13 11
BK-F20.60/275-15 20 27,5 60 5 20 15° 16 13 11
BK-F20.54/26-15 20 26 54 5 19 15° 16 13 11
BK-F20.67/26-16 20 26 67 3 19 16° 16 13 11
BK-F22.66/32-16 22 32 66 7 25 16° 17 15 12
BK-F23.862/28-15 24 28 62 7 22 15° 18 15 12
BK-F24.62/28-15 24 28 62 7 22 15° 17 15 12
BK-F25.77/35-16 25 35 77 10 27 16° 20 17 14
Major DiaGuiding Dia Total
Length
Nose
Length Nose Dia AnglePart Nr. Round Hexagon Square
Capacity
BK-F2565/34-15 25 34 65 6 25 15° 20 17 14
BK-F25.85/35-16 25 35 85 18 27 16° 20 17 14
technicbk
7
Part Nr. Guiding Dia Major Dia
Total
Length
Nose
Length
Nose
Dia
Angle Round Hexagon Square
BK-F25.77/35-16 26 35 77 5 27 16° 20 14
27BK-F26.67/32-13 26 32 67 7 13° 14
BK-F26.67/36-15 27 36 67 7 28 15° 14
BK-F27.727/38-15 28 38 8 30 15° 23 16
BK-F28.70/38-15 28 38 70 7 28 15° 23 16
BK-F28.77/35-16 30 35 77 10 16° 16
BK-F30.80/42-16 30 42 80 10 34 16° 25 17
BK-F30.65/38-15 30 38 65 6 32 15° 25 17
BK-F30.80/42-16 30 42 80 12 32 16° 25 18
BK-F30.78/42-16 32 42 78 10 32 16° 25 18
BK-F32.65/40-15 33 40 65 6 34 15° 26 18
BK-F33.80/40-16 37 40 80 12 32 16° 28 20
BK-F37.92/47-16 40 47 92 10 40 16° 32 22
BK-F40.92/50-16 44 50 92 10 43 16° 35 24
BK-F44.92/52-1630 52 92 10 44 38 27
BK-F44.4.64/545-15 17 54,5 64 8,5 42 15° 37 26
BK-F17.46.51/22-15 22 22 51 5 16 15° 9
BK-F22.55/30-15 32 30 55 6 21 15° 11
BK-F32.75/45-15 35 45 75 8 34 15° 26 18
BK-F35.80/48-15 37 48 80 8 38 15° 30 21
BK-F37.91/44-16 38 44 91 5,7 38 16° 32 22
BK-F38.08.1075/49-15 42 49 9 38 15° 32 22
BK-F42.94/55-15 43 55 94 9 42 15° 36 25
BK-F43.92/53-16 43 53 92 10 46 16° 38 27
BK-F43.92/53-15 48 53 92 10 42 15° 35 25
BK-F48.100/54-15 48 54 100 10 44 15° 39 28
BK-F48.94/60-15 48 60 94 9 50 15° 42 29
BK-F48.100/54-15 58 54 100 10 44 15° 41 29
BK-F58.94/70-15-01 58 70 94 9 60 15° 51 36
BK-F66.110/84-15 66 84 110 9 73 15° 59 39
Ød ØD L m Øn a°
Major DiaGuiding Dia Total
Length
Nose

27
27
30
33
30
34
36
35
44
48
technicbk
 M
8
Part Nr. Guiding Dia Total Length Thread Angle Round Hexagon Square
ØD L M a°
BK-730/6-16 7 30 M6x0.5 16° 4 - -
BK-944/8-16 9 44 M8X0.5 16° 5,0 4 3
BK-9385/8-16 9 39 M8x0.75 16° 5 4 3
BK-951/8-30 9 51 M8x0.8 30° 5,0 4 3
BK-944/8-16 9 44 M8x0.75 16° 5 4 3
BK-1058/10-12 10 58 M10x0.75 12° 5,5 4 3
BK-1153/100-16 11 53 M10x0.75 16° 7 5 4
BK-1153/10-16 11 53 M10x1 16° 7,0 5 4
BK-1157/10-16 11 57 M10x0.75 16° 7 5 4
BK-11524/10-16 11 52 M10x0.75 16° 7,0 5 4
BK-153/10-16 11 53 M10x0.80 16° 7 5 4
BK-1252/12-30 12 52 M12x1 30° 7,0 6 5
BK-1250/10-16-02 12 50 M10x0.75 16° 7 6 5
BK-1250/10-16-05 12 50 M10x0.75 16° 7,0 6 5
BK-1250/12-30-07 12 50 M12x1 30° 8 6 5
BK-1250/10-30 12 50 M10x0.5 30° 7,0 5 4
BK-1250/12-30-09 12 50 M12x1 30° 8 6 5
BK-13415/12-15 13 42 M12x0.75 15° 8,0 6 5
BK-1464/13-16 14 64 M13x0.75 16° 9 7 6
BK-1462/14-1530 14 62 M14x1
'
15°30' 8,5 7 6
BK-1554/14-16 15 54 M14x1 16° 10 8 7
BK-1554/14-15 15 54 M14x0.75 15° 8,5 7 6
BK-1650/14-16 16 50 M14x1 16° 10 8 7
BK-1660/14-30 16 60 M14x1 30° 10,0 8 7
BK-1655/16-30 16 55 M16x1 30° 10 8 7
BK-1663/14-1530 16 63 M14x1 15˚30' 10,0 8 7
BK-1658/14-16 16 58 M14x1 16° 10 8 7
BK-1659/14-16 16 59 M14x1 16° 10,0 8 7
BK-1659/15-16 16 59 M15x1 16° 11 9 8
BK-16585/14-29 16 59 M14x1 20° 10,0 8 7
BK-1663/14-1630 16 63 M14x1 16˚30' 10 8 7
BK-1859/16-30 18 59 M16x1 30° 12,0 10 8
BK-1860/18-30-02 18 60 M18x1 30° 13 10 9
BK-1860/18-30-03 18 60 M18x1 30° 13,0 10 9
BK-1876/18-22 18 76 M18X1 22° 13 10 9
BK-1860/18-30 18 60 M18X1 30° 12,5 10 8
BK-2055/20-30-01 20 55 M20x1 30° 14 11 9
BK-2055/20-30-06 20 55 M20x1 30° 13,0 11 9
BK-2058/18-15 20 58 M18x1 15° 13 11 9
BK-21575/18-12 21 58 M18x1 12° 14,0 11 9
BK-2268/19-16 22 68 M19x1 16° 14 12 10
BK-2270/20-15 22 70 M20x1 15° 15,5 13 11
BK-2268/19-16 22 68 M19X1 16° 15 12 10
BK-2268/22-16 22 68 M22x1 16° 16,0 13 11
BK-2372/22-16 23 72 M22x1 16° 17 14 11
BK-2461/24-30 24 61 M24x1 30° 16,0 13 11
Capacity
technicbk
9
 M
Part Nr. Guiding Dia Total Length Thread Angle Round Hexagon Square
ØD L M a°
BK-2677/25-16 26 77 M25x1 16° 20 17 14
BK-2671/24-15 26 71 M24X1.5 15° 18,0 15 13
148,809 mm
BK-27575/24-12 27 58 M24x1 12° 18 15 12
BK-2881/25-30 28 81 M25x1 30° 20,5 17 14
BK-2882/25-16 28 82 M25x1 16° 21 17 14
BK-2882/27-16 28 82 M27x1 16° 22,0 18 15
BK-3070/28-16 30 70 M28x1 16° 21 17 14
BK-3085/28-16 30 85 M28x1 16° 20,5 17 14
BK-3059/30-15 30 59 M30x1 15° 22 19 16
BK-3059/30-16 30 59 M30x1 16° 22,0 19 16
BK-3068/30-16 30 68 M30x1 16° 22 19 16
BK-3070/30-16 30 70 M30x1 16° 22,0 19 16
BK-30575/30-16 30 58 M30X1 16° 22 19 16
BK-3271/32-30 32 71 M32x1 30° 23,0 19 16
BK-3274/32-30 32 74 M32x1 30° 24 21 17
BK-3370/30-16 33 70 M30x1 16° 26,0 22 18
BK-34875/34-10-02 34 88 M34x1 10° 28 23 19
BK-34875/34-10-03 34 88 M34X1 10° 27,5 23 19
BK-36895/36-13 36 90 M36x1 13° 25 21 18
BK-4072/36-30 40 72 M36x1 30° 29,0 25 21
BK-4072/40-30 40 72 M40x1 30° 30 25 21
BK-4154/38-10 41 54 M38x1 10° 32,0 27 22
BK-4182/38-10-02 41 82 M38x1 10° 32 27 22
BK-4182/38-10-03 41 82 M38X1 10° 32,0 27 22
BK-4254/38-10 41 54 M38X1 10° 30 26 21
BK-4282/4016 42 82 M40x1 16° 33,0 28 23
BK-4282/40-2030 42 82 M40x1 20˚30' 33 28 23
BK-4282/40-20 42 82 M40x1 20° 33,0 28 23
BK-4487-40-20 44 87 M40x1 20° 33 28 23
BK-4582/42-16 45 82 M42x1 16° 36,0 30 25
BK-4692/45-16 46 92 M45x1 16° 38 32 26
BK-4682/45-16 46 82 M45x1 16° 38,0 32 26
BK-4881/48-30 48 81 M48x1.25 30° 38 33 27
BK-4882/46-16 48 82 M46x1 16° 38,0 33 27
BK-4881/46-10 48 81 M46x1 10° 38 33 27
Capacity
technicbk
10
Machine Type  Guide Bushes Main Spindle Collet  Sub Spindle Collet